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1. BRE - RS (B - BES0)
JLEAHT EH] KL H] | BERE] BREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness

JtEAE] [ 75.0%| 0.0%) 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
S8 0.0%|57.1% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0%
ALZHE]| 0.0% 0.0%94.4%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 5.6%
BIRE]190.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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2. HRAME - XEAmKRE
JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZ4H] 150.0%| 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
S7H]| 0.0%|62.5% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 8
RZHT| 0.0%|11.1%[61.1% 0.0% 11.1% 11.1% 0.0% 5.6% 9
B/RH] 1 80.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%/ 20.0% 5
3. {bitm - EFm
JLEAH] | EHH] KL H] BRIRE] SREH] & mamtm| €M soezs
JEEAHT [50.0% 25.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|81.3% 12.5% 0.0% 18.8% 0.0%| 0.0%37.5% 8
ALH]| 12.5%) 25.0% 37.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 25.0% 8
/R ] 1 60.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%/ 20.0% 5
4. HRAZH@
JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZ4HE] | 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  25.0% 50.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|28.6% 7.1% 0.0% 14.3% 21.4%| 0.0%|28.6% 7
ALZHE]| 0.0% 11.1%)| 44.4%| 0.0% 22.2%| 5.6% 5.6%| 11.1% 9
BEIRE] [ 40.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%)| 20.0%  40.0% 5
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5. BEbEM
JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZ4H] 1 66.7%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 3
S7H| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%|37.5% 37.5% 0.0% 25.0% 8
ALZH]| 11.1% 0.0%|833.3% 0.0% 0.0%|33.83% 0.0% 22.2% 9
BEJRHE] 1 40.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 20.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%/40.0% 5
6. i - XEm
JLEAH] | EHH] KL H] BRIRE] SREH] & mamtm| €M soezs
JtZ4H]1100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%  0.0% 4
S#H]| 0.0%|28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 42.9% 0.0%) 28.6% 7
AZZHT183.3% 0.0% 22.2% 0.0%| 11.1% 22.2% 0.0% 11.1% 9
B%/RH] 1 80.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%/ 20.0% 5
7. HBLBY - LoV —Hm
JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZAHT| 66.7%  0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3
S#H]| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6%| 42.9% 0.0%) 28.6% 7
AZLZHE]| 0.0% 0.0%) 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%]50.0% 16.7% 0.0% 6
BE[RHET| 25.0% 0.0%) 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%) 50.0% 4
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8. #t-H/)\>

JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZ4H] | 25.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%)|50.0%| 0.0% 25.0% 4
S0 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 0.0%(42.9% 0.0% 0.0%) 42.9% 7
AZHT| 0.0%| 0.0% 11.1% 0.0%}383.3% 0.0%)| 22.2%|33.3% 9
BEJRE]T| 0.0%| 20.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%)| 20.0% | 40.0% 5

9. Bfat « XHXR - 7ot —

JLEAH] | EHH] KL H] BRIRE] SREH] & mamtm| €M soezs
JtZEHT| 0.0% 0.0%|50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%| 0.0% 16.7% 0.0% 16.7% 16.7%| 0.0%|50.0% 6
ALZHE]| 0.0% 0.0%)|44.4%| 0.0% 11.1% 0.0% 22.2% 22.2% 9
BERET| 0.0% 0.0%) 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 66.7% 3

10. ULV - TEMREDRESEM

JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZAHT| 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%  0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 25.0% 0.0% 4
S#H]| 0.0%|28.6% 14.3% 0.0%|28.6% 0.0% 0.0%) 28.6% 7
ALZHT| 0.0%| 11.1% 16.7% 0.0% 22.2% 22.2%| 0.0%|27.8% 9
%[RHET | 30.0% 10.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%) 20.0% 5
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11. xB - EN=EIm
JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZAHT| 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 66.7%| 0.0% 0.0% 3
S8 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 16.7% 16.7% 0.0%) 66.7% 6
RZHT| 0.0%| 0.0% 14.3% 0.0% 14.3% 42.9%| 14.3% 14.3% 7
BEJRHE] | 20.0%| 0.0%)20.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 20.0%| 0.0%40.0% 5
12. B#E - A— )\ - BégE
JLEAH] | EHH] KL H] BRIRE] SREH] & mamtm| €M soezs
JtZAHT| 25.0% 25.0% 0.0%  0.0% 0.0%| 25.0% 25.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 16.7%  0.0% 0.0%50.0% 6
AZHE]| 0.0% 0.0%)|61.1%| 0.0% 11.1%  0.0% 0.0%)| 27.8% 9
BERET| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%[100.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3
13. AYVUZ - kTl - AR
JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZ4H][100.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|57.1% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0%)/ 28.6% 7
AZLH]| 11.1%) 33.3% | 55.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 9
BEIRHET | 20.0%| 10.0%| 20.0%| 50.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5
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14, =75 - HBE
JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZ4H] [ 50.0%| 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
S7H]| 0.0%|28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 14.3% 14.3% 42.9% 7
ALZH]| 11.1%  0.0%|55.6% 0.0% 0.0%| 22.2%  0.0% 11.1% 9
BEJRET| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%|80.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%/ 20.0% 5
15. NEBREDEE
JEEAE] | EHET | KZH] | BERE] | SREH] & mAms Zofh apess
JtEAH] | 25.0%| 0.0% 12.5% 0.0% 12.5%) 50.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 28.6%| 0.0%42.9% 7
ALZHT| 0.0%|12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 25.0% 31.3%| 31.3% 8
R ] [ 40.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 20.0%| 0.0% 20.0% 5
16. JU——_>7
JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZ4H][100.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|71.4% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 7
ALZH] | 37.5% 12.5% 87.5%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 12.5% 8
BEIRE] 1 50.0%| 0.0% 0.0%|50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4
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17. BK - Y- E

JEZAH] | EHE] | KZH] | FERE] | SREH] & mAms 2ot apess
JtZ5HT|100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3
S0 0.0%| 14.3% 14.3%  0.0% 14.3% 0.0%| 14.3% 42.9% 7
AZHT| 0.0%| 0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%/80.0% 5
BEJRET| 0.0%| 0.0%[33.83% 0.0%|33.3% 33.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 3

18. FZA

JLEAH] | EHH] KL H] BRIRE] SREH] & mamtm| €M soezs
JtZ4H]1100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%  0.0% 1
S8 0.0%|50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%/50.0% 2
AZHE]| 0.0%| 25.0%) 50.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%)| 25.0% 4
/R H] [100.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3

19. B#EZIE

JEEAHT S H] KL H] | BERE] SREHT 2| mamm Zoftl aness
JtZ4H] [ 50.0%] 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%)| 25.0% 0.0% 4
S8 0.0%|66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 16.7% 0.0% 16.7% 6
ALZHE]| 0.0% 0.0%)61.1%| 0.0% 11.1%  5.6% 0.0%)| 22.2% 9
BEIFEET| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%[100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5




